Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Hall - (954974) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.79
1:04.15
1:04.25
1:07.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.79
1:04.25
1:04.15

1:07.16

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

70
66
65

57

WA Pts

70

65

66

57

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

26/07/14
01/12/13
10/05/14
31/08/13

Date

26/07/14
10/05/14
01/12/13
31/08/13

Meet
CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet

Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries

Meet
CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Lincoln Vule 3
Lincoln Vulc 3
Lincoln Vulc 3
Lincoln Vulc 3

Club Swam Under Level

Lincoln Vulc 3
Lincoln Vule 3
Lincoln Vulc 3
Lincoln Vulc 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



