## Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Hall - (954974) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Page 1/1

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.79	70	Н	26/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:04.15	66	Н	01/12/13	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:04.25	65	Н	10/05/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:07.16	57	Н	31/08/13	Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.79	70	Н	26/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:04.25	65	Н	10/05/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:04.15	66	Н	01/12/13	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:07.16	57	Н	31/08/13	Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	3